
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Purchasing - Installation JOC 3 days Mon 6/27/16 Wed 6/29/16

2 Pay-to-park Design 10 days Thu 6/30/16 Wed 7/13/16

3 Streets 10 days Thu 6/30/16 Wed 7/13/16

4 Lots 10 days Thu 6/30/16 Wed 7/13/16

5 Parking Lot Design 10 days Thu 7/14/16 Wed 7/27/16

6 Facilities 10 days Thu 7/14/16 Wed 7/27/16

7 Leased 10 days Thu 7/14/16 Wed 7/27/16

8 Southside Design 55 days Thu 7/28/16 Wed 10/12/16

9 Time Limited Parking 10 days Thu 7/28/16 Wed 8/10/16

10 Curbs 10 days Thu 9/29/16 Wed 10/12/16

11 Sign Design 10 days Thu 7/28/16 Wed 8/10/16

12 Buffalo Park Parking 10 days Thu 10/13/16 Wed 10/26/16

13 Uniform Design 10 days Thu 10/27/16 Wed 11/9/16

14 Office Design 70 days Thu 9/15/16 Wed 12/21/16

15 Space 60 days Thu 9/15/16 Wed 12/7/16

16 Data & Communications 10 days Thu 12/8/16 Wed 12/21/16

17 Purchasing Arrangements 84 days Mon 6/27/16 Thu 10/20/16

18 Equipment Lease (RFP) 20 days Fri 9/23/16 Thu 10/20/16

19 Kiosks 20 days Mon 6/27/16 Fri 7/22/16

20 Back-of-house Software 20 days Mon 6/27/16 Fri 7/22/16

21 County - IGA 20 days Thu 7/28/16 Wed 8/24/16

22 Parking Lot Leases 20 days Thu 7/28/16 Wed 8/24/16

23 Legal Matters 20 days Mon 6/27/16 Fri 7/22/16

24 Enforcement in EV 20 days Mon 6/27/16 Fri 7/22/16

25 Collections by EV 20 days Mon 6/27/16 Fri 7/22/16

26 Escalating Citations 20 days Mon 6/27/16 Fri 7/22/16

27 Lumberyard Contract 20 days Mon 6/27/16 Fri 7/22/16

28 Ditch Boot List? 20 days Mon 6/27/16 Fri 7/22/16

29 All Others (Lesser) 20 days Mon 6/27/16 Fri 7/22/16

30 Other Agreements & Actions 45 days Thu 11/17/16 Wed 1/18/17

31 ParkFlag Hot Line 20 days Thu 12/22/16 Wed 1/18/17

32 Citation Fee Schedule 20 days Thu 11/17/16 Wed 12/14/16

33 MVD tie to Registration 20 days Thu 11/17/16 Wed 12/14/16

34 NAIPTA ecoPASS 20 days Thu 11/17/16 Wed 12/14/16

35 Cash Acceptance 20 days Thu 11/17/16 Wed 12/14/16

36 Overall Campaign Design 20 days Mon 6/27/16 Fri 7/22/16

37 Administrative Guidelines 63 days Mon 6/27/16 Wed 9/21/16

38 Finalize Text 20 days Mon 6/27/16 Fri 7/22/16

39 Demand Reduction Section 20 days Mon 6/27/16 Fri 7/22/16

40 Roll-out / Marketing Section 20 days Mon 6/27/16 Fri 7/22/16

41 R Permit Zone Petition 20 days Mon 6/27/16 Fri 7/22/16

42 R Permit Base Layout 20 days Mon 6/27/16 Fri 7/22/16

43 D Permit SFR? 20 days Mon 6/27/16 Fri 7/22/16

44 E Permit Lottery 20 days Mon 6/27/16 Fri 7/22/16

45 Final Map 20 days Mon 6/27/16 Fri 7/22/16

46 Meter Schedule 20 days Mon 6/27/16 Fri 7/22/16

47 Final Draft 10 days Thu 8/25/16 Wed 9/7/16

48 Publish to Planning Team 10 days Thu 9/8/16 Wed 9/21/16

49 Approvals 37 days Fri 10/7/16 Tue 11/29/16

50 Engineering 30 days Thu 10/13/16 Wed 11/23/16

51 Planning Team Endorsement 0 days Fri 10/7/16 Fri 10/7/16

52 City Council Work Session 0 days Tue 10/11/16 Tue 10/11/16

53 City Council Work Session 0 days Tue 10/18/16 Tue 10/18/16

54 City Council Approval 0 days Tue 11/15/16 Tue 11/15/16

55 City Council Second Read 0 days Tue 11/29/16 Tue 11/29/16

56 Purchasing 10 days Wed 11/16/16Tue 11/29/16

57 Kiosks 10 days Wed 11/16/16Tue 11/29/16

58 Back-of-house Software 10 days Wed 11/16/16Tue 11/29/16

59 Signs 10 days Wed 11/16/16Tue 11/29/16

60 County - IGA 10 days Wed 11/16/16Tue 11/29/16

61 Parking Lot Leases 10 days Wed 11/16/16Tue 11/29/16

62 Web Site Development 5 days Wed 11/16/16Tue 11/22/16

63 Misc. 5 days Wed 11/16/16Tue 11/22/16

64 Office Computers / Phones / Etc. 5 days Wed 11/16/16Tue 11/22/16

65 Office Supplies 5 days Wed 11/16/16Tue 11/22/16

66 Uniforms 5 days Wed 11/16/16Tue 11/22/16

67 Tablets / Printers 5 days Wed 11/16/16Tue 11/22/16

68 Enforcement Supplies 5 days Wed 11/16/16Tue 11/22/16

69 Installation 80 days Wed 11/16/16Tue 3/7/17

70 Office 20 days Wed 11/16/16Tue 12/13/16

71 Southside Curbs 30 days Wed 11/16/16Tue 12/27/16

72 Lead Time 30 days Wed 11/30/16Tue 1/10/17

73 Pay-to-park 30 days Wed 1/11/17 Tue 2/21/17

74 Back-of-house Software 70 days Wed 11/30/16Tue 3/7/17

75 Connectivity (Courts/Finance) 20 days Wed 11/30/16Tue 12/27/16

76 Kiosks 10 days Wed 2/22/17 Tue 3/7/17

77 Time Limited Parking 10 days Wed 2/22/17 Tue 3/7/17

78 Buffalo Park Parking 20 days Thu 12/29/16 Wed 1/25/17

79 Personnel 151 days Mon 6/27/16 Mon 1/23/17

80 Hiring 131 days Mon 6/27/16 Mon 12/26/16

81 Parking Manager - Interim 0 days Mon 6/27/16 Mon 6/27/16

82 Enforcement Staff 30 days Tue 11/15/16 Mon 12/26/16

83 Training 50 days Tue 11/15/16 Mon 1/23/17

84 Accounting 5 days Tue 11/15/16 Mon 11/21/16

85 Back-of-house 5 days Tue 11/15/16 Mon 11/21/16

86 Maintenance 5 days Tue 12/27/16 Mon 1/2/17

87 Enforcement 20 days Tue 12/27/16 Mon 1/23/17

88 Community Outreach / Roll-out 75 days Tue 11/15/16 Mon 2/27/17

89 Towing Contract 20 days Thu 11/24/16 Wed 12/21/16

90 Web Site - Regulatory 15 days Tue 11/15/16 Mon 12/5/16

91 Web Site - Marketing 15 days Tue 11/15/16 Mon 12/5/16

92 Private Parking Lot Seminar 10 days Tue 12/6/16 Mon 12/19/16

93 Marketing 60 days Tue 12/6/16 Mon 2/27/17

94 Start-up 60 days Wed 3/8/17 Tue 5/30/17

95 Soft Opening 60 days Wed 3/8/17 Tue 5/30/17

96 Go Live 0 days Tue 5/30/17 Tue 5/30/17
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